
     Office of the Principal

Govt Engineering College, Kozhikode

No: GECK/91/2025-P2
Notice

Quotation No: P2/27/2024-25

Sealed quotations are invited for Supply of Sports items for
Physical Education Department of this Institution specified in the schedule
attached below/overleaf. The rates quoted should be for delivery of the
articles at the place mentioned below the schedule. The necessary
superscription, due date for the receipt of quotations, the date up to which
the rates will have to remain firm for acceptance and the name and address
of officer to whom the quotation is to be sent are noted below. Any quotation
received after the time fixed on the due date is liable to be rejected. The
maximum period required for delivery of the articles should also be
mentioned. Quotations not stipulating period of firmness and with price
variation clause and/or 'subject to prior sale' condition are liable to be
rejected.

        The prices quoted should be inclusive of all taxes, duties, cesses, etc.
which are or may become payable by the contractor under existing or future
law or rules of the country of origin/supply or delivery during the course of
execution of the contract.

Special conditions, if any, printed on the quotation sheets of the
tenders or attached with the tender will not be applicable to the contract
unless they are expressly accepted in writing by the purchaser.

 
Superscription                                                         : Supply of Sports

Items
Quotation Number                                                   : P2/27/2024-25
Due date time for receipt of Quotations                  : 06-02-2025   2 PM
Date & time for opening Quotation                          : 06-02-2025   3 PM
Date Up to which the rates are to remain firm for acceptance : 31-03-

2025
Designation & Address of Officer whom
the quotation is to be addressed :        Principal, Engineering College

Kozhikode
 
Place: Kozhikode
Date: 27-01-2025

GECK/91/2025-P2 I/221169/2025



 Dr.E A Jasmin
PRINCIPAL, EC

                                                        
 List of Items to be supplied

Sl No Items Specification Quantity
1 Volleyball International Standard Synthetic 6
2 Football Rubber FIFA approved 8

3 Basketball
International match ball Material

Nylon Yarn, Latex, Glued Polyester,
Rubber

4 (2 M & 2 W)
4 (2 M & 2 W)

 
4 Badminton Shuttle MAVIS 350 4 Cover

5 Hand Ball
Rubberized hand stitched
International match ball

 

8 (Men -4, Woman -
4)

6 Cricket Bat English Willow Cricket Bat 2
7 Wicket Keeper Gloves International Standard 2
8 Goal Keeper Gloves International Standard 2

                                
Terms & Conditions

1.Prices shall be quoted for supply at Government Engineering College,
Kozhikode
2. Payment will be made only after the satisfactory delivery
/installation/Demonstration of the item
3.Delivery time required for the supply of the items shall be specified in the
bid
4.Warranty/Guarantee period should be mentioned. 
5.Brochure/Leaflet etc.. of the item proposed to be supplied shall be provided
 

 

GECK/91/2025-P2 I/221169/2025



No. GECK/91/2025-P2                              
                            ലഘു ക�േ�ഷൻ പരസ�ം
 
ക�േ�ഷൻ ന ർ: P2/27/2024-25                              27-01-2025

                          സർ%ാർ എ(ിനിയറിങ് േകാേളജ് ,േകാഴിേ%ാട്       
                           

  സർ%ാർ എ(ിനിയറിങ് േകാേളജ്- േകാഴിേ%ാട് - ഈ 4ാപന5ിെല
ഫിസി%ൽ എഡ�ുേ%ഷൻ വിഭാഗ5ിേല%് സ്േപാർട്സ് ഉപകരണ?ൾ
വിതരണം െചCുDതിന് വ�Eികൾ/4ാപന?ളിൽ നിDും ക�േ�ഷനുകൾ 
 Fണി%ുDു .   
   പൂരിHിI  ക�േ�ഷനുകൾ  "ക�േ�ഷൻ ന ർ 27/2024-25 -  സ്േപാർട്സ്
ഉപകരണ?ൾ  വിതരണം  െചCുDതിനുK  ക�േ�ഷൻ"  എD് Lേത�കം
േരഖെHടു5ി  LിൻസിHാൾ സർ%ാർ എ(ിനിയറിങ് േകാേളജ്, േകാഴിേ%ാട്,
െവN് ഹിൽ (പി. ഒ), 673005. എD േമൽവിലാസ5ിൽ  അയേ%Wതാണ് . 
   പൂരിHിI  ക�േ�ഷനുകൾ  സമർHിേ%W  അവസാന തിCതി 06-02-2025, 2.
പി.എം. അവസാന തിCതിയും  സമയവും കഴിX് ലഭി%ുD ക�േ�ഷനുകൾ 
യാെതാരു കാരണവശാലും സ�ീകരി%ുDത[ . പൂരിHിI  ക�േ�ഷനുകൾ
തുറ%ുD തിCതി, സമയം: 06-02-2025, 3  പി എം. ക�േ�ഷനുകൾ തുറ%ുD
സമയ5് ക�േ�ഷൻ  സമർHിIവർേ%ാ  അവര് നിേയാഗി%ുD
വ�Eികൾേ%ാ  ഹാജരാകാവുDതാണ്.  സാധന?ളുെട  വിതരണ5ിന്
ആവശ�മായ സമയം   നി^യമായും  പരാമർശിേ%Wതാണ്.  
  ആവശ�കതകളുെട    വിശദാംശ?ളും   അവയുെട വിതരണെ5
കുറിIുK വ�വ4കളും     www.geckkd.ac.in എD െവബ് ൈസkിൽ നിDും 
നിDും ലഭി%ുDതാണ് . 

 

E A Jasmin

PRINCIPAL, EC

െവN് ഹിൽ                                                                     27-01-
2025

List of Items to be supplied

Sl No Items Specification Quantity
1 Volleyball International Standard Synthetic 6

GECK/91/2025-P2 I/221167/2025



2 Football Rubber FIFA approved 8

3 Basketball
International match ball Material

Nylon Yarn, Latex, Glued Polyester,
Rubber

4 (2 M & 2 W)
4 (2 M & 2 W)

 
4 Badminton Shuttle MAVIS 350 4 Cover

5 Hand Ball
Rubberized hand stitched
International match ball

 
8 (Men -4, Woman -4)

6 Cricket Bat English Willow Cricket Bat 2
7 Wicket Keeper Gloves International Standard 2
8 Goal Keeper Gloves International Standard 2

 

GECK/91/2025-P2 I/221167/2025


		Sample Info
	2025-01-27T17:06:48+0530
	E A JASMIN




